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1 HE Z CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 75.00 1 75.00 1  
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 =1 147.00 1  
305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 75.00 1 222.00 1  
107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.09.0 75.95 1 297.95 1  
5152B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 76.50 1 374.45 1  

2 WANG H CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 70.50 2 70.50 2 4.50
5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 72.00 =1 142.50 2 4.50
305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 3 213.00 2 9.00
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.56.57.5 71.30 2 284.30 2 13.65
205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 75.00 2 359.30 2 15.15

3 CHEONG JH MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 63.00 5 63.00 5 12.00
107C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 70.00 3 133.00 3 14.00
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 2 205.00 3 17.00
305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.56.06.06.5 52.50 =6 257.50 3 40.45

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 3 327.10 3 47.35
4 SHIBUSAWA S JPN 205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 21.00

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 49.50 10 103.50 11 43.50
107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 55.80 8 159.30 10 62.70
5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 66.00 3 225.30 4 72.65
405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 5 288.30 4 86.15

5 NG YY MAS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 7.50
107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.04.54.0 40.30 12 107.80 10 39.20
205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =6 166.30 7 55.70
305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.06.0 54.00 5 220.30 6 77.65
5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 287.80 5 86.65

6 KIM S KOR 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 21.00
405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 56.70 7 110.70 7 36.30
205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 53.20 9 163.90 8 58.10
305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.05.56.56.0 56.00 4 219.90 7 78.05
5335D 2.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.0 52.20 8 272.10 6 102.35

7 ITAHASHI M JPN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 7.50
5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.07.0 64.50 5 132.00 4 15.00
205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.07.0 58.50 =6 190.50 4 31.50
305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.04.03.5 31.50 12 222.00 5 75.95
107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.0 48.05 10 270.05 7 104.40

8 KIM C KOR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 10 49.20 10 25.80
305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 61.60 6 110.80 6 36.20
205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 61.60 4 172.40 6 49.60
405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.56.05.5 44.55 9 216.95 8 81.00
5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 52.80 7 269.75 8 104.70

9 CHOI SI MAC 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 21.00
405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 54.00 8 108.00 9 39.00
205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.55.56.56.0 52.50 10 160.50 9 61.50
305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.55.55.56.0 52.50 =6 213.00 10 84.95

5335D 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 56.55 6 269.55 9 104.90
10 LO I T MAC 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.06.5 46.80 =11 46.80 =11 28.20

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 114.30 5 32.70
205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.07.07.0 60.00 5 174.30 5 47.70
305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 11 214.80 9 83.15
5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 48.00 11 262.80 10 111.65

11 CHAN S HKG 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 57.60 6 57.60 6 17.40
405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.07.06.5 52.65 9 110.25 8 36.75
205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.53.54.04.0 33.60 12 143.85 11 78.15
305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.55.05.5 49.00 8 192.85 11 105.10
5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 50.40 9 243.25 11 131.20

12 LEE MJW SIN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 46.80 =11 46.80 =11 28.20
405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 48.60 11 95.40 12 51.60
205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 43.40 11 138.80 12 83.20
305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.05.0 42.00 10 180.80 12 117.15
5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 43.20 12 224.00 12 150.45
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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